Fecha/lugar

Ranking San Juan 21/22

P xporty

Calendario: Ranking Unico / Grupo 6

Local

Javier Arrondo Segovia
Alfonso San Martin Garcia

Angel Zhou
Cristian Irujo

Jon Saenz Percaz
Asier Cuesta Lopez

Jon Garcia Garcia
Jose Ignacio Garcia Arzoz

Javier Arrondo Segovia
Alfonso San Martin Garcia

Jon Saenz Percaz
Asier Cuesta Lopez

1/1

Resultado

9-5

9-2

2-9

2-9

4-9

Visitante

Jon Garcia Garcia
Jose Ignacio Garcia Arzoz

Jon Saenz Percaz
Asier Cuesta Lopez

Javier Arrondo Segovia
Alfonso San Martin Garcia

Angel Zhou
Cristian Irujo

Angel Zhou
Cristian Irujo

Jon Garcia Garcia
Jose Ignacio Garcia Arzoz
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